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FREHE 50.5%  59.0% 27.3% 31. 6% 27.1% 22.0% 17. 6% 14. 2% 12. 5% 10. 2% 2. 4% 5. 0%
R E 58. 6% 60. 5% 24. 3% 31. 0% 30. 0% 17.1% 18. 6% 20. 0% 10. 5% 1. 6% 3.3% 3. 3%
R E 47.0%  58.3% 28. 5% 31. 8% 25. 9% 24. 0% 17.2% 11. 7% 13. 3% 11.3% 2.1% 5. 7%
=44 49.7%  56.7% 13. 4% 32. 5% 25. 5% 24. 8% 17.2% 12. 7% 17. 8% 18.5% 3.2% 4.5%
E5E 50. 8% 61.1% 26. 2% 31. 0% 31.7% 22.2% 15.1% 11. 1% 13. 5% 1.9% 1. 6% 1.9%
IMFE 52. 0% 63. 8% 30. 7% 31. 5% 25.2% 17.3% 22.0% 17. 3% 8. 7% 5.5% 2.4% 3. 9%
B 52.4%  53.3% 51. 4% 25.7% 29. 5% 22.9% 15. 2% 17.1% 4. 8% 5.7% 2.9% 4.8%
Y—EX 48.9%  59.3% 23. 6% 34. 6% 25.3% 22. 0% 18.1% 13. 7% 14. 3% 10. 4% 2.2% 4. 4%
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6. EREEDEHIZTHLELEBRDLIASIEER EHEE)

- RREAEOEHICHRELEDLDNIBEETIE. THHEBORTE] (44.4%) Ng1 £ <.
RXNT THEORE] (40.3%), NIEoihb2E8x%E] (36.3%) L4 -TLV3,

- XEAICHDE, HEXTE THHESORE] ARIL-TEL ., FREXTE TEB
NDREITTLBRIRINEK] ZETCEN S o1,

50%

44.4%
T 40.3%
0% - B T T T T e e T T

s t-f (- F1 - TV

L _ L — oW T% 470 — - — — — — e __
20% 1706 - 15
H 11.9% 11.3% 10.8%
I—l (]
O% L L

HR R B
OEfT

2t 44.4%  40.3% 36.3% 32.2% 24.6% 17.7% 17.0%  15.2% 11.9% 11.3% 10.8% 5. 9% 5. 3% 2. 9%
HREN 44.3%  40.1%|  37.3%  31.3%  27.0%  16.6%  15.1%|  16.1%  11.8% 11.8% 10.7% 4.8% 4.5% 2. T
HARE S 44.4% 40.4% 35.0% 33.3%  21.5% 19.2% 19.4% 14.1% 12.0% 10.7%  10.9% 7.4% 6. 3% 3. 2%
HEX 53.2% 39.0%  33.8% 28.8%  17.0%  15.0%  18.4% 17.2% 12.6% 13.2% 11.8% 6. 4% 5.0% 3. 2%
PNE 3 59.3% 27.1% 33.9% 22.0% 15.3%|  18.6%  18.6%  28.8%  10.2%  18.6%  16.9% 3. 4% 1.7h 3. 4%
L0\ 3 52.4% 40.6% 33.8% 29.7% 17.2%| 14.5% 18.4% 15.6% 12.9% 12.5% 11.1% 6. 8% 5. 4% 3.2%
% BHE 49.0%  42.9%  30.6%  40.8%  10.2%  22.4%  16.3% 20.4% 10.2% 10.2% 16.3% 6. 1% 2.0% 2.0%
Hm 28.6% 39.3% 32.1%  35.7% 3.6%  21.4%  17.9%  21.4% 3.6%  10.7%  21.4%  10.7%  21.4% 0. 0%
A# - RE& 42.9%|  42.9%|  42.9%  21.4%|  28.6%  28.6%  14.3% 0. 0% 1.1% T.1%  28.6% 0.0% 1.1% 0. 0%
iy 7 A1.7%|  50.0% 33.3% 33.3% 16.7%| 16.7% 8. 3% 0.0%  25.0% 16.7% 8. 3% 8. 3% 0. 0% 0.0%
LEa 40.0%  20.0%  26.7%  33.3%  40.0% 26.7%  20.0%  13.3%  20.0%  20.0% 13.3% 0. 0% 6. 7% 0.0%

7 93 57.5%  32.5%|  35.0%  22.5% 12.5%| 12.5%| 12.6%  15.0%  17.5% 17.5%  10.0%  17.5% 2.5% 7.5%
%17 26.1%  39.1%  52.2%  30.4%  47.8% 4.3%  13.0%  21.7%  13.0%  17.4% 8.7% 0.0% 4. 3% 4.3%
a0 - 3k 60.5% 39.5%| 34.2% 23.7% 21.1% T.9%  26.3%  21.1% 1.9%  21.1%  13.2% 2. 6% 0. 0% 2. 6%
ERHE 42.9% 32.7%| 32.7%|  32.7%|  20.4%|  18.4%|  24.5% 18.4% 14.3% 14.3% 6. 1% 2.0% 4.1%  10.2%

— ki 54.4%  49.1%  29.8%  21.1%  15.8%  10.5% 17.5%  14.0%  15.8% 12.3%  10.5% 3. 5% 1.8% 1.8%
ERHEM 65.6%  41.0% 34.4%  31.1%  16.4%  11.5% 14.8% 14.8% 14.8%  14.8% 9. 8% 6. 6% 8.2% 3. 3%

b el 20 70.2%|  38.3%|  42.6% 27.7% 12.8%  17.0%  14.9%  21.3%  12.8% 2.1%  14.9% 6. 4% 6. 4% 0.0%
REER T 4% 28.6%  21.4%  21.4%  10.7% T.1%  25.0%  17.9%  14.3%  25.0%  10.7%  14.3% 0. 0% 3. 6%

£ D HE 51.3% 41.0% 30.8% 28.2% 12.8% 17.9%  25.6%  20.5% 5.1% 5.1% 5. 1% 1.7% 1.7% 2. 6%
FEER 35.7%|  40.5%| 39.7%  34.1%  21.4%  19.0%  20.6%  15.9% 11.1% 8.7% 9. 5% 7.9% 4. 8% 2. 4%
PNE 3 42.2%| 37.5%| 36.7%  33.6%  15.6%  31.3%  18.0%  16.4%  16.4%  13.3% 9. 4% 2.3% 3. 9% 4.
L0\ 3 42.7% 48.5%] 41.7% 36.9% 20.4%| 15.5% 16.5% 10.7% 9.7% 5.8%  12.6% 5. 8% 3. 9% 3. 9%
B 35.7%  42.0%  35.7%  30.6%  58.0%  14.0%  10.2%  10.2% 11.5% 5.7% 8. 9% 6. 4% 8.3% 1.9%
B 35. 7% 40.5%  39.7%  34.1%  21.4%  19.0%  20.6% 15.9%  11.1% 8.7% 9. 5% 1.9% 4.8% 2.4%
INGE 42.2%| 37.5%| 36.7%  33.6% 15.6% 31.3%  18.0%  16.4%  16.4%  13.3% 9. 4% 2.3% 3. 9% 4.Th
E# 42.7%|  48.5%|  41.7%  36.9%  20.4%|  15.5%  16.5% 10.7% 9.7% 5.8%  12.6% 5. 8% 3.9% 3. 9%
H—EZ 35.9% 39.2% 38.1% 38.1% 27.6% 19.3%  16.0%  15.5% 8.8% 14.4%  10.5% 5. 5% 5. 5% 1. 7h
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